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ABC-685/11
nimi

Pernaa Jussi
Matikka Marko
Saari Kari
Kassinen Henna
Ruuskanen Lasse
Piekkala Patrik
Vehkaluoto Jouko
Kukkonen Ari
Wikgren Daniel
Lindstrém Keijo
Saurila Timo
Saurila Marjaana

Matilainen Anne-Mari

Poutiainen Maire
Keltala Helena

HCP
tasoitus
15,6
6,2
16,3
18,2
8,6
4.6
18,1
13,9
24,3
25,9
24,3
21,5
37,0
28,1
54

Suuresta
slope
18
8
14
23
11
6
16
16
23
25
23
26
43
33
60

out
40
40
49
47
46
39
46
46
56
60
57
61
64
67
74

ABC-683
47 87
37 77
43 92
52 99
44 90
45 84
49 95
49 95
51 107
47 107
58 115
56 117
71 135
62 129
77 151

tot

netto
69
69
78
76
79
78
79
79
84
82
92
91
92
96
91




tasoitus
14,7
5,6
16,4
18,2
8,7
47
18,1
14,0
24,5
25,9
24,3
21,5
37,0
28,3

slope
17
7
15
23
11
6
16
16
23
25
23
26
43
34

out
43
41
43
48
43
38
45
53
53
56
44
57
63
67

ABC-684
45 88
42 83
41 84
50 98
41 84
45 83
52 97
47 100
50 103
52 108
58 102
50 107
69 132
59 126

tot

netto
71
76
69
75
73
77
81
84
80
83
79
81
89
92

HCP
yhteensa
140
145
147
151
152
155
160
163
164
165
171
172
181
188
91

pisteet
40
33
28
24
21
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10



